RESULTATS

EDICIO: 25é CROS DE GIRONA

3/2023-9 Dia:

Hora:

12/11/2023

12:25

Categoria Sub12 Masculi

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dorsal

227

1108

80

273

55

1144

519

847

1109

1143

82

1102

968

1087

266

518

433

784

10

267

Temps

06'55

06'56

07'00

07'12

07'20

07'22

07'28

07'31

07'36

07'37

07'45

07'47

07'50

07'54

07'56

08'00

08'03

08'10

08'12

08'13

Nom

Unai Vaca Redondo

Achille Castelain

Guim Rambaud Pefia

Joan Carol

Ifligo Orgaz

Lluc Ordis Hernandez

Guillem Buisan Matamala

Nil Giiell Lépez

Atim Taalabi

Andreu Paramo Bertran

Marc Martin Fernandez

Ayoub Marboh

Alex Fuertes Escobar

Nil Batchelli Santiago

Julen Garcia Valverde

Fran Sanchez Gafarot

Enaiat Ortega Lerin

Jan Fabregas Jimenez

Genis Bach Llorente

Marti Moya Colin

Any

2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
1905
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

2013

Entitat

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

INDEPENDENTS

GEIEG

ATLETISME VENTALLO

CA SANT CELONI

ESCOLA VERD

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CEM Sant Hilari

INDEPENDENTS

ESCOLA VERD

GEIEG

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CA SANTA CRISTINA

ESCOLA CAMINS

CEM Sant Hilari

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CA NOU BARRIS

GEIEG

ACE Riudellots

CEM Sant Hilari
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

750

611

517

84

79

1110

749

752

1145

1200

1174

1146

1253

81

78

737

08'14

08'16

08'18

08'19

08'20

08'25

08'32

08'33

08'58

09'05

09'06

09'12

0921

09'24

99'01

99'02

Liam Garcia Garcia

Alex Martinez Real

Bernat Surroca Ortiz

Oriol Trull Rodera

Didac Valsera Lora

Taki Cafe

Aleix Guillem Rodriguez

Teo Pérez Vives

Louis Santos Iturat

Unai Salgado

Eric Soler Pinsach

Salvi Moratalla Campderrich

Roc Busquets Baixader

Javier Pelleja Paredes

Adria Vila Vilches

Arnau Plaguillo

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

EEM Caldes de Malavella

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

GEIEG

GEIEG

INDEPENDENTS

EEM Caldes de Malavella

EEM Caldes de Malavella

ESCOLA VERD

Club Atletisme Figueres

ESCOLA BALANDRAU

ESCOLA VERD

ESCOLA CAMINS

GEIEG

GEIEG

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN
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